

Court No. - 15

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 368 of 1988

Appellant :- Chhedy Lal @ Chhidda

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- A.B.L.Gaur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

Summon the lower court's record.

List after receipt of the lower court's record.

Order Date :- 21.2.2018

rkg